Makebltck

CONSTRUCT YOUR DREAMS

S "
0y o A5
ShS
LSS
SO
SO

SN
S2
3

5= X2

GUIDE FOR BUILDING THE

FORKLIFT

www.makeblock.cc V1.1

Suitable for use

e Ultimate kit
e Lab kit



Part list

1x % Beam 0824-160
2X % Beam 0824-144

2X & Beam 0824-96

1x / Beam 0808-128
2X / Slider-256

3X / Link Rod

2X Bracket 3x3
2X Bracket 3x6
3x Plate 3x6

4x @ Timing Pulley 90T

2X Timing Pulley 18T

2X DC Motor-25 Bracket

DC Motor-37 Bracket

e
=

1x

2X y DC Motor-25
1x %9 DC Motor-37
48x @ Track

48X .~ Track Axle

<&

[
° N
>4

e

2X Shaft Connector-4

5x @’ Threaded Shaft 4X31mm

V-slot Bearing

4x ® Flange Bearing 4x8x3mm
5x Shaft Collar 4mm

15x Nut M4

6X Countersunk Screw M3x8
8X ® Headless Screw M3x5
6X /3 Screw M4x22

18x & Screw M4x14

18x #® Screw M4x8

20x Plastic Ring 4x7x2

12x & plastic Rivet R4060

1X £~ Timing Belt 378T



Beam 0824-160

1x

Beam 0824-144

1x

O

X
(98]

Q
-+
£
(a

Screw M4x8




1x Beam 0824-144

2x & Screw M4X14




25 Bracket

25

DC Motor-
DC Motor-

x5

2
2X
4x Countersunk Screw M3x8

4x Screw M4x8




2X Timing Pulley 90T

2X Shaft Connector

2X @ Headless Screw M3x5

AX & Screw M4X14




Screw M4x8




<

2X Threaded Shaft 4X31mm

4x  (©

2X
2X &
10x

2x ©

Flange Bearing 4x8x3mm
Shaft Collar 4mm
Headless Screw M3 x5
Plastic Ring 4x7x2

Nut M4




Track Axle




Bracket 3x3

2X A Screw M4X14




<

Q\% Timing Pulley 18T

1x ﬁ Threaded Shaft 4x31mm
1x Shaft Collar 4mm
1x *® Headless Screw M3x5

1x @ NutMm4




10

1x % Beam 0824-96
ZX/ Slider-256

4K & Screw M4X14




11

Timing Pulley 18T
Headless Screw M3 x5
2X Countersunk Screw M3x8

2X &® Screw M4x8




, ;(ﬁ\m"i“\\"n‘“i“‘“’- 5
gt o
T '

o~ \\v‘ ‘\W‘W“WB ‘
N (AA(A‘L\—‘(—@ A\
BRI

nbiEs

4x /&
Screw M4X14

- \‘w“'i"'
el \‘\\‘\\\\;“\f\(

o TOT\ N i
AN T T

e plia
s PHIMR
a A



13

Screw M4x8

Screw M4X14

Nut M4

2X

Timing Belt 378T

1x




14

S

N

i,

<5

=
& LN
— X
) o
84 M mW
= -
N ¥ <5 0
® U 2 & 0
o 9 Z o 9
maM._Utm
s LY £ w T ®©
o c 5 & = O
m - Z2 o wv I
“Wo o @
X X X X X
AN AN O (N




C
000008
@@@0)@@

Bracket 3x6

Screw M4X22

2X ©@ NutM4




16

@\)\

(@
6

1x

2X

2X

2X
2X

Bracket 3x6

Flange Bearing 4x13x6mm

2 Screw M4x22

Nut M4

Plastic Ring 4x7x2




17

=

e
(=4 S,
N

2X
2X
2X
2X

V-slot Bearing
Screw M4x22
Plastic Ring 4x7x2

Nut M4




2X Screw M4x8




i{{ / DONE

7

/ s‘ /
/ T Wi
AN "’ >/ '(/‘),
Fe< *

A

" Link Rod

NS
N,
o
0N S
JORGENN

12x &N Pplastic Rivet R4060




